
Vasavi College of Engineering (Autonomous)

BE - V Sem - Open Elective Course - Academic Year - 2025 - 2026

S.No Branch Year and
Semester HTNO Student Name Course Name and Offer Dept. Batch

1 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-22-732-016  JALAGADUGULA.KRUTHIKA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
2 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-001  ABDUL.SANIYA NAUSHIN  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
3 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-002  BEERAVELLI.ABHINAV REDDY  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
4 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-003  DHARAVATH.ABHINAYA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
5 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-004  KONGALA.AKHILA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
6 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-005  LAVANGA.ARJUN  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
7 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-006  GADDAM.ASHWINI  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
8 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-007  UPPALA.BHARATH  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
9 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-008  MARAGANI.CHAITANYAKUMAR  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
10 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-009  VISTARAKULA.CHARANN  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
11 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-010  DESHAPAGA.CHETAN  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
12 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-011  SHIVARATHRI.DEEKSHITH  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
13 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-012  B.DEEPIKA  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
14 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-014  SUNNAPU.GANESH  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
15 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-015  KANTHA.GOUTHAMI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
16 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-017  GORLA.JASHWANTHIKA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
17 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-018  MUSKAN.KAUSAR  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
18 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-020  PASUPULETI.LAVANYA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
19 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-022  VANKUDOTHU.MAHESH  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1

20 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-023  MD.ALTHAF  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

21 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-024  RUNJALA.MERCY FLORENCE  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

22 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-025  MOHAMMED.SHUJAUDDIN HAQQANI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
23 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-026  MOHD.ABDUL MUQEETH  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
24 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-027  MUGDE.NAGAJYOTHI  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
25 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-028  LAKAVATH.NAGESH  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
26 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-030  BUJJAYOLLA.NIKHIL ANAND GOUD  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
27 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-032  NAYAKI.NISHANTH KUMAR  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
28 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-033  RAMAKANTH.KAKULAPATI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
29 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-038  KODAPAKA.SAI LIKHITH  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
30 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-039  PRATHIN.SAIBHA MAHENDRA  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
31 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-040  PODISHETTI.SAIKIRAN  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
32 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-043  ELLANDULA.SATHWIKA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
33 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-044  CHAKALI.SHRUTHI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -



34 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-045  BOLLAM.SPANDANA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -

35 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-047  JAVAJI.SRIHARSHINI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

36 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-048  BHUKYA.SUMAN  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
37 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-049  S.TEJAVARDHAN  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
38 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-050  GANDHAM.UDAY CHANDAN RAJ  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
39 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-051  VAGDEVI.VULLAMGUNTA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
40 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-052  NERLAKANTI.VAMSHI  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
41 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-053  PALLAPU.VARDHAN  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
42 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-054  BODA.VEERANJANEYA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
43 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-055  CHINTHAPANDU.VENKAT TEJA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
44 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-056  DONIPARTHI.VENKATESH TEO  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
45 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-057  VIBHUTEJ.REDDY DODDA  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
46 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-059  AMBATI.VINOD KUMAR  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
47 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-060  ALETI.YOGI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
48 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-301  GARIGANTI.SAI ADITHYA  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
49 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-303  BIKKI.UDAYASRI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
50 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-304  KANDHI.KAVYA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
51 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-305  KATTERAPAKA.SOWMYA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
52 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-306  MD.SAYEED BAIG  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
53 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-307  PAGIDIPALLI.DIVIJ KUMAR  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
54 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-308  KONDAMEEDHI.MADHAVAN  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
55 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-309  NENAVATH.TEJASWI  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
56 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-310  SEGGAM.VAISHNAVI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
57 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-311  NOMULA.AKSHARA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
58 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-312  BONDUGULA.HRUTHWIK  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
59 Civil (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-732-313  BATHINI.SRI VARSHA  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
60 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-001  YADA.ABHINAW SIDDHARTH  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
61 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-002  GUBBALA.AKASH  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
62 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-003  UPPARI.AKHILA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
63 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-004  DHARAVATH.ANITHA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
64 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-005  K.AVINASH REDDY  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
65 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-006  CHENNAVARAM.BALA DHEERAJ  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
66 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-007  THALA.BHUSHAN JAYARATNA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
67 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-008  DEVULAPALLY.GANESH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
68 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-009  ATLURI.HARI HARNATH REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

69 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-010  SANGEPU.HARIKA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

70 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-011  DORISALA.HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -

71 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-012  GURUKANI.HARSHITHA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

72 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-013  RAMINENI.HARSHITHA  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
73 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-014  VENISETTI.HASINI  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -

74 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-016  REVELLI.JAPHANYA SHASTHRI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -



75 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-017  KANUGULA.JEEVAN  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

76 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-018  THAKUR.KARTHIK SINGH  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
77 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-019  TOTTADI.KASTURI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
78 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-020  BATHULA.KEERTHANA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
79 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-021  THATI.KEERTHI  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
80 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-022  KASIREDDY.MANIDEEP REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
81 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-023  MOHD.HADI  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -

82 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-024  NEHA.NAVATHU  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

83 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-025  THAKKALLAPELLY.NIRDESH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
84 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-026  JOGANNAGARI.NITHYA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
85 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-027  DIVVELA.PAVANI VARALAKSHMI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
86 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-027  DIVVELA.PAVANI VARALAKSHMI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
87 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-028  PRABHAT.REDDY DEVIREDDY  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
88 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-029  PRABNEET.SINGH  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
89 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-030  KOTHINTI.RAGNA SRI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
90 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-031  RAJAN.BUCHHA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
91 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-032  MANKALI.RAKESH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
92 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-033  RAYAPUDI.RANJITH  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
93 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-034  CHENNAREDDY.RAVINDRA REDDY  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -

94 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-035  THERETUPALLY.RISHIKA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

95 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-036  DASARI.SAI KARAN  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
96 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-037  PERNAPATI.SAI NAGA SUDARSHAN  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
97 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-038  DHADI.SAI PRANEETH REDDY  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
98 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-039  CHINTHI.MOLLA SAI ROHITH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
99 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-040  MAMIDALA.SAI SHARVANI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
100 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-041  SENIGARAPU.SAI VARUN  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
101 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-042  AKULA.SAKETH VAMSHEE  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
102 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-043  GUNDU.SANDEEP  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
103 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-044  SANIA.  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
104 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-045  SATHWIIKK.MALIGIREDDY  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
105 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-046  KUNAPULI.SATHYANANDAM YADAV  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
106 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-047  VANAMA.SHASHANK MADHUKAR  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
107 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-048  MALKAPURAM.SHIVA TEJA  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
108 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-049  NAINI.SHIVAKARAN  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
109 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-050  MOODU.SOWJANYA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -

110 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-051  MEDIPELLY.SOWMYA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

111 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-052  GATTU.SRINIDHI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
112 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-053  SUMAVARSHA.KALA  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
113 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-054  NALAMASA.SUSHANTH KUMAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

114 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-055  CHIMMULA.TEJA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

115 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-057  AKARAPU.THARUN  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -



116 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-058  VARAGANTY.UDAY CHAITHANYA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
117 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-059  PAPISHETTY.UMESH CHANDRA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

118 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-060  PARSHARAUTHU.VAISHNAVI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

119 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-062  KARIKE.VASANTHA KUMAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
120 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-063  BITLA.VENKAT REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
121 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-064  PIDAPARTHI.VENKATA RAHUL  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
122 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-065  VELDAL.VENKATA ROHIT KUMAR REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
123 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-066  SAVARALA.VIVEK ROYAL  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
124 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-301  NANAVENI.DEEKSHITH  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
125 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-302  KOKKU.RAJ KUMAR  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
126 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-303  ANNALA.RAGHAVA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
127 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-304  LINGALA.SUSHMITHA  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
128 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-305  NAZIA.BEGUM  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
129 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-306  SAPAVAT.ANJI  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
130 CSE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-307  RAKTHANI.DURGA BHAVANI  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
131 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-067  AARATHI.NAIR KALATHIL  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -

132 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-068  NAMA.ABHILASH  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

133 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-069  DIVI.KAUSTUBH ABHINAND  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
134 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-070  AKHILESH.REDDY PAM REDDY  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
135 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-071  MAREPALLY.AKSHITH  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

136 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-072  CHIGURU.AMSHULA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

137 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-073  GANGALAM.ANEESH SAI  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
138 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-074  KANDELA.ANSHUL  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
139 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-075  AYESHA.AFREEN  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
140 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-076  KAKANURU.BANU SATWIK REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
141 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-077  ALETI.BHAVYA REDDY  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
142 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-078  VANKUDOTH.BHUVANA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

143 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-079  KARNATI.CHANDRADEEP  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

144 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-080  METHARI.CHANDU  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
145 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-082  DEGAVATH.HEMEMBER  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
146 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-083  DARA.KARTHIK  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

147 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-084  PICHIKA.KHYATI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

148 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-085  BUKKALA.LAKSHMI BHARATH  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
149 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-086  ILAPURAM.MADHUSUDHAN REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
150 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-087  MOHAMMED.AYMAN  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
151 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-088  MOHAMMED.FAHAD ALI SIDDIQUI  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
152 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-089  NENAVATH.NAGESH NAIK  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
153 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-090  MADEM.NIKHILA CHANDHINI  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
154 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-091  GUNDU.PRADEEP  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
155 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-092  CHINTHAKUNTA.PRANAV KUMAR REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
156 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-094  MANGALAPALLI.PRANAY REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -



157 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-095  M.PRAVALIKA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

158 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-096  MUDU.PRAVEEN  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

159 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-097  RAJENDER.JAIDEV  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
160 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-098  ALAPATI.RENU THRISHA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
161 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-099  TIRUNAGARI.RISHITH  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
162 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-100  MATTA.RITHISH  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -

163 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-101  GANGALA.ROHITH KUMAR  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

164 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-102  AMBURAY.RUTHVIK  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
165 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-103  BANDI.SACHITH REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
166 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-105  PADAKANTI.SAI KRISHNA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
167 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-106  AMGOTHU.SAI ROHITH  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
168 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-107  KOPPULA.SAI SAHASRA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
169 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-108  GOLI.SAI SREESHANTH REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

170 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-109  TADUGAM.SAI VIKHIL REDDY  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

171 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-110  PUNNA.SAICHARAN  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

172 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-111  SIVARAJU.SAKETH  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

173 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-112  MUDDANGULA.SANDEEP  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
174 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-113  P.SANJEEV KUMAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
175 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-114  MANGENAPALLY.SHIRISHA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

176 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-115  MALLEPALLY.SHIVA KUMAR REDDY  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

177 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-116  GANDE.SHIVAJI GANESH  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
178 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-117  JOSYULA.SITANANDA PRASAD  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
179 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-118  MASAPETA.SNEHA REDDY  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -

180 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-119  SOHAN.ROY TALARI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

181 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-120  VEMULA.SRIHARI  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
182 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-121  SADHU.SRI HARSHITHA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
183 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-122  MIRYALA.SRIMAN  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
184 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-123  DASARI.SRIRAM REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

185 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-124  ANUMAKONDA.SRIVALLI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

186 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-125  PONNANA.SUNIL KUMAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
187 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-126  NUKALA.TRIVENDAR REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
188 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-127  GANDE.VAMSHI KRISHNA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
189 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-128  VEDA.SWARUP BHUSHAN KOLANU  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
190 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-129  REDDABOINA.VINAY  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
191 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-130  SALAVATH.YUVARAJ SINGH  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
192 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-308  BATCHU.PRAVALIKA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
193 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-309  ANISH.KUMAR MISHRA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1



194 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-310  MOHAMMED.AZHARUDDIN  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
195 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-311  VIKAS.GADDOJU  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
196 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-312  VARMANI.PRIYA DARSHINI  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
197 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-313  BODA.KAVYA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
198 CSE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-314  ANTHATI.SHIVALEELA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
199 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-131  MEKA.ABHINAV REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
200 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-132  BADDAM.ABHISHEK REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
201 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-133  GADAKARI.ADHITHYA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
202 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-134  PABBISETTY.ADITYA PRANEET  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

203 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-135  AFREEN.MOINUDDIN  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

204 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-136  AKULA.AKSHAYA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

205 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-137  VANKDOTHU.AMULYA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
206 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-138  YALAMANCHILI.ANISH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
207 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-139  YADALA.ARUN KIRAN  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
208 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-140  ELITEM.CHAITANYA YADAV  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
209 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-141  VADDIREDDY.DEEPSITHA REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
210 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-142  KADIYAM.DHANUSH  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
211 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-143  B.GAUTHAM KRISHNA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
212 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-144  KODALI.GNANA PRASOONA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
213 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-145  RANGA.HARSHITHA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
214 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-146  KOTA.JASWANTH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
215 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-147  GOUNI.KARTHIKA REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

216 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-148  PADALA.KEERTHI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

217 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-149  MALIPATEL.KERITH RANADHEER REDDY  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
218 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-150  MALIGIREDDY.KODANDARAM  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

219 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-151  MANNAY.KRITHIKA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

220 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-152  SHAKKAR.KRITIKA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -

221 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-153  BOLLA.MANASWINI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

222 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-154  MARAM.MANIKANTH REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
223 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-155  MOHAMMED.ABDUL OMAIR HASHMI  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
224 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-156  MOHAMMED.FARZAAN KHAN  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
225 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-157  MOHD.AYAAN HUSSAIN  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

226 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-158  CHIKKULLA.NEENA BHANU  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

227 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-159  MOKILA.NEHA GOUD  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
228 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-160  SURASANI.NISHITHA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
229 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-161  BEESAM.PANDU SAGAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
230 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-162  PRABHDEEP.SINGH  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
231 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-163  V.PRASHANTH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
232 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-164  KOTHI.PREETHAM REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
233 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-165  RAHUL.DADIGE  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -



234 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-166  LINGAMPALLI.RAHULDEV  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
235 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-167  PULLAMA.RAJU SRI VIDYA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
236 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-168  SIRAMDAS.RAMYA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
237 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-169  RAVI.TEJA M  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

238 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-170  DASARI.RISHITHA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

239 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-171  V.RISHITHA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
240 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-172  AZMEERA.ROHITH  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -

241 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-173  POLAMPALLI.SAHASRA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

242 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-174  CHEPURI.SATYA LAKSHMI SINDHU VAISHNAVI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
243 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-175  SHAIK.MASUD  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
244 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-176  CHEPURI.SHRAVYA REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
245 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-177  KOKATAM.SHREEHITHA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
246 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-178  GUNJAPADUGU.SIDDU PRASAD  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

247 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-179  GOURISHETTI.SNIGDHA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

248 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-180  R.SRI BHAVYA  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
249 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-181  KURUVELLA.SRIHARSHINI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
250 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-182  MULLA.SUMEEHA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
251 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-183  SYED.RAYYAN ALI TAHA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -

252 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-184  ANNEPANGU.THEEKSHANA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

253 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-185  BAKSHI.VAISHVIK  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
254 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-186  GADE.VAMSHI KRISHNA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
255 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-187  KONDAPARTHI.VAMSI  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -

256 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-188  K.VENKAT HARSHITH RATHOD  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

257 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-189  G.VIDYA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
258 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-190  MELLACHERUVU.VIJITHA ROHINI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
259 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-191  MARRIPALLY.VINAY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
260 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-192  GANDLA.VIVEK ANAND  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

261 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-193  NOMULA.VYSHNAVI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

262 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-194  ARUMBAKA.YUVA KARTHIK  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
263 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-195  GORAV.SINGH  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
264 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-196  AJAZ.AHMAD GOJRI  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
265 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-315  SAMBARAJU.SNEHITH  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
266 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-316  Y.PRUDVEE KUMAR  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
267 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-317  SUREPALLY.NEHASRI  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
268 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-318  KUPPILI.SHANMUKH REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
269 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-319  DASARI.SHARADA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1
270 CSE (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-733-320  PULISHETTI.SRIVANI  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -

271 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-001  PATTEM.ABHILASH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1



272 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-002  M.ABHINAV  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -

273 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-003  POTHULA.ADITHYA REDDY  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

274 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-004  BEJJANKI.AKSHAY TEJ  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

275 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-005  VOBBILISETTY.AKSHITHA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

276 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-006  B.AMULYA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -

277 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-007  ARAVIND.REDDY TOOTI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  1

278 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-008  ARAVETI.ASHA BHARATHI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

279 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-009  ATMAKURI.BHASKAR SIVA RAMA SIDDHARTHA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -

280 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-010  RACHAKONDA.BHAVANA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -

281 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-011  PIDIKITI.CHARAN TEJA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

282 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-012  BASWAPURAM.CHARITHA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

283 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-013  VASALA.CHINMAYA TEJA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

284 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-014  MIDIDUDDI.DHATRI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

285 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-015  GADHE.DHEERAJ KUMAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

286 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-016  RATHOD.DIKSHITHA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

287 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-017  ANDI.DIVINE SAI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

288 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-019  FAISAL.FARAAZ SYED  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -

289 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-020  MALLEPAKA.GANESH  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -

290 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-021  BHUKYA.GANESH RAJA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -

291 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-022  HAMEED.ABBAS  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -

292 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-023  HARSHITH.REDDY GUDIBANDLA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

293 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-025  G.KARTHIK  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

294 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-026  MAGANTI.KEDARNATH  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -

295 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-027  VANNELA.MAHITHA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2



296 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-028  GOLI.NAGA SARAYU  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

297 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-029  PAMPATI.NARENDRA SIMHA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

298 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-030  GANTYALA.NAVEEN  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

299 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-031  YASARLA.NIKITHA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -

300 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-032  CHUNDI.PARTHA KESAV REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

301 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-033  KADUKUNTLA.POOJITHA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

302 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-034  REDDAPAKA.PRASANNA KUMAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

303 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-035  AKKINAPELLY.PRATHIBHA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

304 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-036  MANDOJU.PREETHAM  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

305 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-037  JAADI.PUSHPA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -

306 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-038  SAMA.RAGHUNADH REDDY  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -

307 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-039  KALWACHARLA.RAGHUVEERA PRASAD  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -

308 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-040  PADMA.RAHUL  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -

309 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-041  AARON.RAJ  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

310 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-043  ARDHA.REVANTH REDDY  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -

311 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-044  KALLI.ROHITH  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -

312 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-045  MANDALA.ROHITH  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

313 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-046  ANUKA.SADHVIKA REDDY  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

314 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-047  SADIA.TABASSUM  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

315 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-048  DHARAVATH.SAI BHASKAR  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -

316 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-049  VEMULA.SAI KEERTHANA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -

317 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-050  GOSHIKA.SAI TEJA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

318 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-051  MARA.SAI TEJA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

319 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-052  SURA.SAMHITHA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2



320 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-053  GATPA.SATHWIK REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

321 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-054  PAGIDIMARRI.SHASHANK  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

322 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-055  SUREDDY.SHREHITHA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -

323 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-056  KUCHURU.SIDDHARTHA REDDY  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems

(EEE)  -

324 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-057  MALEPATI.SIVA DHANUSH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

325 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-058  MISHU.SURESH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

326 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-059  PENDYALA.UDAYKUMAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

327 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-060  MANAV.VADDORIYA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

328 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-061  AKULA.VAISHNAVI  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -

329 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-062  V.VARSHITH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

330 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-063  SHERIKAVALI.VEENA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

331 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-064  CHALLA.VYSHNAVI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

332 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-301  GADAMSETTY.AAKASH SAI RAM  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -

333 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-302  DUSA.GOPI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

334 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-303  JAKKAM.PREETHAM  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

335 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-304  JATAVATH.SHIVA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

336 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-305  MEESALA.VAISHNAVI  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -

337 CSE-AIML
(-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-748-306  HUMEERA.MARYEM UNNISA  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -

338 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-22-734-054  SANJEEVANKAR.VIGHNESH  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
339 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-001  REVELLI.AJAY  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
340 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-002  AKHIL.KUMAR ARE  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
341 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-004  TALARI.ANIL KUMAR  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
342 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-005  NAMATHKAR.DATTAPRASAD  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
343 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-006  MADDULA.DILEEP KUMAR  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
344 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-007  JAGANNADHAM.GUNADEEP  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
345 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-008  S.HAREESH TEJA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
346 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-009  NALLAPURI.HARSHADEEP  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
347 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-010  BODARAMONI.HARSHITH  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
348 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-011  K.HEMANTH KUMAR  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
349 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-012  DASARI.HIMA BINDU  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -



350 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-013  VANTAKU.JAIADITYA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
351 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-014  MANGALI.KARTHIK  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
352 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-015  YARAJALA.KEERTHANA  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
353 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-017  GODA.MEENA KUMARI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
354 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-018  BUSANI.MEENAKSHI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
355 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-020  MOHD.FAISAL ARMAN  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
356 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-021  AMRIT.BOORUGU  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
357 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-023  BANOTH.NITHIN  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
358 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-024  ARUVA.NITHISH KUMAR  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
359 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-025  KULKARNI.PRAJWAL  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
360 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-026  JARAPLA.RAM CHARAN  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
361 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-027  MARUPAKA.RAVI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
362 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-028  AKULA.RISHITHA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
363 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-029  BAIREDDY.RITHISH  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
364 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-030  ESLAVATH.ROHITH  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
365 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-031  PANDIRI.SAI VAMSHI GOUD  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
366 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-032  SHAIK.ABDUL SAMAD  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
367 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-033  SHAIK.NAZIA  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
368 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-034  AEDUGANI.SHARATH KUMAR  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
369 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-035  BAIRI.SHIVA CHARAN  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
370 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-036  N.SHRESTA  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
371 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-039  KARRE.SOWMYA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
372 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-040  KOLLURI.SREE LALITHA SRAVANI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
373 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-041  DASARAJU.SRI RAGHAVI  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
374 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-042  BOLLA.SRI RAM CHOWDARY  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
375 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-043  MARUVADA.SRIHITHA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
376 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-044  BIRADAR.SUMEETH  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
377 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-046  S.SURYA CHANDRA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
378 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-047  M.SWAROOPA RANI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
379 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-049  KUNIYATH.USHODAYA KALYANI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
380 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-050  MALOTH.BHAVANI VARA PRASAD  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
381 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-051  DESHAGANI.VIGNESH  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
382 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-052  KOLLU.VIJAY SREENIVAS  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
383 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-053  NAGARAPU.VISHWATEJ  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
384 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-301  KODUMUNJA.MANISAI  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
385 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-302  GOPALA.LAXMI SOUJANYA  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
386 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-303  MOHAMMAD.AHZAM MUSTAFA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
387 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-304  JAKKUNOORI.AJAY  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
388 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-305  KILARI.NAGA PRASHANTH REDDY  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
389 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-306  VADDEMANUKOTA.SRI HARSHA  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
390 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-307  MD.GHOUSE MOINUDDIN  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
391 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-308  BRAMANAPALLI.BHARATH KUMAR  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
392 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-309  VOLLALA.NISHANTH  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
393 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-310  THIPPARTHI.SANJAY BARADWAJ  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
394 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-311  NUNE.VAMSHI KRISHNA  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -



395 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-312  BANTU.KUMARA SWAMY  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
396 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-313  DURISHETI.VISHAL  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
397 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-314  P.VARUN GOUD  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
398 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-315  MUNAGALASHETTY.SPOORTHY  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
399 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-316  MEKALA.SOMITH  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
400 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-317  BANTROTHU.HARI KRISHNA  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
401 EEE (-) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-734-318  THOKALI.JITHENDHAR  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
402 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-22-735-034  PENUBAKULA.NARENDRA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
403 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-001  ABDUL.ALEEM  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
404 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-002  PACHIGALLA.ABHINAV PREETHAM  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
405 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-003  ARRAVALLY.AKSHAYA REDDY  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
406 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-004  ANIKA.CHOPRA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
407 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-005  RAMATENKI.ANJANEYULU  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
408 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-006  GORREPATI.ANNA EVANGLINE  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
409 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-008  NAINALA.BHANODAY  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
410 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-009  ASHAGONI.CHAITANYA SAI  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
411 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-010  YASAGGARI.DEEPTHI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
412 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-011  EMMADISHETTI.DHEERAJ SAI  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
413 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-012  YALLANKI.ESWARA SUMANTH  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
414 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-013  KOTHAPALLI.HARISHRI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
415 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-014  TUPILI.HARSHA VARDHAN  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
416 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-015  VEERAPATHNI.HARSHITH  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
417 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-016  MAMINDLA.HEMANTH  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
418 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-018  KRITIKA.GIRIDHAR  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
419 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-019  VISLAVATH.MADHURIMA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
420 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-020  MAHIDHAR.TIRUKKOVELURU  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
421 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-021  SALADI.MANISH  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
422 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-022  LAKUM.MEGHANA  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
423 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-023  SHEELA.NAVYA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
424 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-024  NALLELLA.NIGAM  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
425 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-025  TUMATI.PARTHIVA SRINIVAS  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
426 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-026  BOJJA.PRAMUKH  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
427 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-027  RASAMADUGU.RAHUL RAO  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
428 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-028  VELPULA.RAHUL YADAV  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
429 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-029  PUNGANURU.RAKESH  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
430 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-030  BETHAPUDI.RAM SAI  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
431 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-031  BUDHARAM.REMANTH  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
432 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-032  SADDI.RIKHITHA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
433 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-033  NARVANENI.RISHI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
434 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-034  ROHITH.NARSINGIPYTA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
435 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-035  KUPPIREDDY.SAI KIRAN REDDY  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
436 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-036  PONNAPALLI.SAI TEJASWI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
437 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-037  KOTAGIRI.SAI VIGNESH  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
438 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-038  KOTTA.SAKSHITHA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
439 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-039  PONNOLU.SASIDHAR REDDY  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1



440 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-040  PERI.SATHYA SAI RAMA GAYATRI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
441 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-041  SHAIK.FEROZ  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
442 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-042  SHAIK.SAMEERA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
443 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-043  PALNATI.SHANKAR NARAYAN  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
444 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-044  VANKUDOTH.SHIRISHA  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
445 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-045  KASHUVAJJALA.SIDDHARTHA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
446 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-046  DHARANIKOTA.SRI ADITYA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
447 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-047  NALLA.SRIDHULA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
448 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-048  BANOTHU.SRIKANTH  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
449 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-049  KADANGODE.SURESH PADMAVATHI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
450 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-050  BANAVATH.SWAPNA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
451 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-051  LAKAVATH.SWATHI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
452 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-052  KONERU.TARUN  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
453 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-053  MAMIDIPAKA.TEJASREE  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
454 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-054  POLAVARAPU.TEJASWINI  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
455 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-055  BHUKYA.UPENDAR  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
456 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-056  BHUKYA.VAMSHI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
457 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-057  A.VEDHAVYAS REDDY  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
458 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-058  RAAVI.VIJAY SAGAR  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
459 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-059  VINAY.KUMAR AGARWAL  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
460 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-060  KANCHANAPALLI.VINAY KUMAR  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -

461 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-061  SIRASANAMBETI.VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

462 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-063  BUSSA.VISHWESHWARA ANAND  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
463 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-064  SARASWATIBHATLA.VIVEK  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
464 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-301  ALLADI.RITHVIKA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
465 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-302  GOLLA.SHEKHAR  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
466 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-303  JEEDIPALLY.BHUPATHI REDDY  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
467 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-304  ALUPUGONDA.HARIKA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  1
468 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-305  GUGGILLA.GAYATHRI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
469 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-306  KARRI.SARITHA  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
470 ECE (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-307  BILAVATH.MOUNIKA  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
471 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-22-735-087  KATRAVATH.PRADEEP NAYAK  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
472 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-065  DONUPATI.ABHISHEK  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
473 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-066  SRIRANGAM.ACHYUTH RAHUL  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
474 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-067  GOONDLA.AKSHITHA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
475 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-068  KURAPATI.ANANYA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
476 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-069  PAMBALA.ANUSHA  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
477 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-070  GUNTI.ARUN SAGAR  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
478 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-072  SURAGALA.ASMITA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
479 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-073  BANOTHU.BALU  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  2
480 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-074  MADIREDDY.BHAVYA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  2
481 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-076  SIRIGIRI.ESHWAR  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
482 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-077  PEDDI.HARICHARAN  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
483 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-078  MOLUGU.HRISHIKESH VALLABHA  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -



484 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-079  BACHANGARI.PEDDOLA JASHWANTH REDDY  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  2
485 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-080  AGASTYA.EKANSH KARTHIKEYA  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
486 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-081  YELMELWAR.KATHYAINI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
487 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-082  MALEM.LAHARI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
488 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-083  BASHABOINA.NAVADEEP  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  2
489 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-084  POLURI.NAVEEN  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence (IT)  -
490 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-085  KETHEPALLI.NEERAJ GUPTHA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  2
491 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-086  NEHANTH.GODISHALA  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  2
492 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-088  TANGUTURU.PRANAVI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
493 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-089  BOGADI.PRANEETH REDDY  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
494 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-090  MEKA.PRAVALIKA  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
495 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-091  KODIREKKA.PRINCY  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  2
496 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-092  RAVI.VENKATA NANI  Introduction to Operating Systems (CSE)  -
497 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-093  VANGALA.RAVIPRAKASH  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  2
498 ECE (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-735-095  G.ROHIT REDDY  Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence (CSE)  2
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672 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-008  NANUBALA.ANJALI  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
673 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-009  KOYYADA.ANJITH GOUD  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
674 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-010  MALLARAPU.ARUN CHAND  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
675 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-012  INTURI.BHANU HASINI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
676 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-013  VALLALA.CHANAKYA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
677 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-014  RASURI.DHANESH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
678 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-015  BALGURI.HARINI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
679 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-016  ANKAM.HASINI  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -

680 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-017  GRANDHISILA.HEMANTH VISHNU SIVA SAI
KUMAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

681 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-018  VEMULA.JITHENDER REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
682 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-019  ALLA.JOSHINI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
683 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-020  KALVA.KAVYA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
684 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-022  PILLI.KOWSHIKA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
685 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-023  MANIKONDA.KUSHAL  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
686 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-024  MOHAMMAD.AFRID PASHA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
687 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-025  ADNAN.MOHAMMED SAMIULLAH  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
688 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-026  VENEPALLI.NAVYA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
689 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-027  NEHADIYA.SAMAN  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
690 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-028  SAREDDY.NIHAL REDDY  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
691 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-029  GUDIPALLY.NIISHANTH REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
692 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-030  P.NIKHITHA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
693 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-031  KALIKOTA.PARTHIV  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
694 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-032  BODA.POORNIMA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
695 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-033  ANUGU.PRASHANTH REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
696 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-034  PERUMANDLA.PRATHEEK  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
697 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-035  DASH.PRIYANSH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
698 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-036  NOONSAVATH.RAJ KAMAL  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
699 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-037  K.RAM SAI NUTHAN  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
700 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-038  RAMIDI.RAMA KRISHNA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
701 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-039  PADALA.RISHITH  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -

702 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-040  RATHOD.RUPALI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

703 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-041  KARNATI.SAI RAGHAVENDRA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2



704 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-042  KISTAPPAGARI.SAI REVANTH  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
705 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-043  VAKKALANKA.SAI SANJANA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
706 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-044  DHARANIKOTA.SANJANA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
707 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-045  CHITHALURI.SANTHOSH BABU  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
708 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-046  SARA.FATHIMA  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
709 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-048  SHERAZ.AHMED  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
710 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-049  BANGARI.SHIVA SAI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
711 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-051  BURRA.SHREYA  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -

712 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-053  BUSI.SIRIL MOJESH  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

713 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-054  TALASILA.SNIGDHA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
714 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-055  TELLAKULA.SOMESWARA RAO  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
715 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-056  BOINAPALLY.SRIKAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
716 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-057  MAHENDARKAR.SRIKAR RAO  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
717 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-059  BODDU.TANMAI TERISSA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
718 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-060  VAIBHAV.SHAHI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
719 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-061  NOMULA.VARSHITH  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
720 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-062  POTNURU.VARSHITH  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
721 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-063  THIPPISETTY.VENKATA BALA YATHEESWAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
722 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-064  KANDAGADDALA.VENKATA SAI GEETESH  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
723 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-065  MILKURI.VINEETH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
724 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-301  BAGAM.SANJAY  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
725 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-302  PANUGANTI.SAI SIDDHARTH  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
726 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-303  ELAKURTHI.SHIVAMANI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
727 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-304  GUNDETI.SRINITHI  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
728 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-305  BOMMISHETTI.PRAVEEN  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
729 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-306  BOINIPELLI.ANKITHA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
730 IT (A) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-307  RAMAVATHU.JOSHUA RATHOD  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
731 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-066  BACHU.ABHINAY  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
732 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-067  SUDIREDDY.ADITHYA REDDY  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
733 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-068  TELAPUDI.AKANKSHA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
734 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-069  J.AKHIL  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
735 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-070  AKSHARA.AKKI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
736 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-071  THANGADAPALLY.AKSHAYA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
737 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-072  NENAVATH.AMULYA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
738 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-073  KALLURU.ANUSH  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
739 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-074  MANSURABAD.ARCHANA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
740 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-075  BHOOMI.BHAVYA  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
741 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-076  VANKAYALA.CHARAN TEJA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
742 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-077  VANKUDOTHU.CHARAN  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
743 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-078  AESURI.DEEPTHI SRI  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -

744 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-079  DONDAPATI.RIDHIMA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

745 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-080  KANDUKURI.ESHWWAAR KUMAR  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
746 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-082  PARMATI.HARIKA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -



747 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-083  KADARI.HARISH  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
748 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-084  KOKKILIGADDA.HARITHA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

749 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-085  BUDDI.HARSHASRI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

750 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-086  SHERU.HARSHITHA NIVAS REDDY  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
751 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-087  POLIMERA.HEMALATHA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
752 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-088  NAKKALA.HITESH KRISHNA  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
753 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-089  SATYAPU.HRUTHIK KUMAR  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
754 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-090  KUNDARAPU.INDU  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -

755 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-091  MUNAGALA.JITHENDRA SAI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

756 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-092  POLISETTI.KARTHIK  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
757 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-093  PALLAPU.KAVYA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
758 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-094  PALARAPU.KOUSHAL  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
759 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-095  DARAM.LAHARI  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
760 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-096  YAGA.LAXMIKANTH  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
761 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-097  BARATAM.LIKITH  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
762 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-098  TOGIRI.MAHENDRA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
763 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-099  MADALA.NEHASRI  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
764 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-100  PULLURI.NITHIN  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
765 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-101  PANJUGULA.NITIN KUMAR GOUD  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -

766 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-102  NANNURI.PRAGNYA REDDY  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

767 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-103  CHEDURUPALLY.REUBEN MOSES  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
768 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-104  SADA.RISHI KOUSHIK REDDY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
769 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-105  BURRI.RISHIKA  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
770 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-106  KANDHAGATLA.RITHISH REDDY  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
771 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-107  KARE.RITHVIK  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
772 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-108  GOGULA.SAHITHI  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
773 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-109  PERLI.SAI ADITYA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
774 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-110  PATTI.PARDIV SAI CHARAN  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
775 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-111  PENUVARTHI.SAI NAVANEETH SHANMUKHAN  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
776 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-112  VEERA.SAI RIKWITH  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
777 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-113  R.SATWIK  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
778 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-114  MARRIPATI.SHREYAS REDDY  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
779 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-115  ARRABOTHU.SIRI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
780 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-116  CHETHIREDDY.SIRI VENNELA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
781 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-117  VARAGANI.SIVA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
782 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-118  VEMULAPALLI.SRAVYA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
783 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-119  GANDEED.SREEKAR REDDY  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -

784 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-121  SRI.VALLABH ORUGANTI  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

785 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-123  KALIKOTA.SRIKAR  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
786 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-124  O.N D SUDHINDRA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -

787 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-125  POKURI.SUHRUTH  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -



788 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-126  MOTHE.SURAJ GOUD  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
789 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-127  BANAVATH.TAGORE  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
790 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-128  R.VARSHINI  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
791 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-129  GONGALLA.VARUN KUMAR  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
792 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-308  MOHAMMED.SOHAIL  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
793 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-309  VELPULA.SAI CHARAN  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
794 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-310  ENUGURTHI.SIRI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
795 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-311  BIRADAR.ASHWINI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
796 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-312  GUNNALA.SUHASINI  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
797 IT (B) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-313  BOYAPARTHI.SWETHA  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
798 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-130  GORUGANTI.ABHINAY RAO  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
799 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-131  KUKUNOOR.AISHWARYA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
800 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-132  GOLCONDA.AKSHITHA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
801 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-134  CHALLA.ANUSHA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
802 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-135  JANGAM.BADRINATH  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
803 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-136  GANGISHETTI.CHAARVE  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
804 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-137  PANUGOTHU.CHANDANA  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
805 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-138  NITISH.CHANDRA PEDAPATI  Signal Engineering (Physics)  -
806 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-139  VASAM.DEEKSHA HARSHENI  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
807 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-140  ALLENKI.DHANUSH  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
808 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-141  BARIGELA.GITIKA  Drives and Control Systems for Robotics (Mech)  -
809 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-142  BOJEDLA.GOKUL  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
810 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-143  RARIGELA.HARSHUN  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
811 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-144  JAMBOJU.HITESH  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
812 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-145  NALIVELA.JAI CHANDRA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
813 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-146  SHIFFRA.JAYAKER  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
814 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-147  YELLISHETTI.JAYANTH  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
815 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-148  ANUMANDLA.JEEVAN SAI  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
816 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-149  UPPUTHALA.KARTHEEKA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
817 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-150  MUTHYAPWAR.KARTHIK  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
818 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-151  BURGU.KAUSHIK  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
819 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-152  KRISHNA.SATHWIK R  Basics of Entrepreneurship (HSS)  -
820 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-153  MEESALA.MAHESH  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
821 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-154  MUDAM.MANAV  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
822 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-155  DONGARI.MEGHANA  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
823 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-156  KALWAKOLU.NITHIN KUMAR REDDY  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
824 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-157  NALLAPANENI.PRADEEP  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2

825 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-158  BAYYA.PRADHYUMNA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

826 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-159  THAVIDABOINA.PRAGATHI  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
827 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-160  POTTURU.PRAMOD KUMAR  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
828 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-161  JAMPULA.PRASHANTH RAJA  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
829 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-162  MANCHIKATLA.RAMANJAN  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
830 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-163  ADDELA.ROHITH REDDY  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
831 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-164  DHANNARAM.SACHIN  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2



832 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-165  BEJJANKI.SAI SHASHANK  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
833 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-166  BACHU.SAI TEJA  Transform Techniques (Maths)  -
834 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-167  SIRNA.SAI VISHNU  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
835 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-168  SANGISHETTY.SAI CHARAN  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
836 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-169  MOTANA.SHINY  Estimation Theory and Statistical Interface (Maths)  2
837 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-170  SUNKARI.SHIVA SAI  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -
838 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-171  ARIGELA.SHIVAKIRAN  Introduction to Philosophy (HSS)  -
839 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-172  VANAMALA.SHIVANI  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
840 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-173  NIMMALA.SHRAVAN KUMAR  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
841 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-174  E.SHRITA  Introduction to Financial Analytics (HSS)  -

842 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-175  BANOTHU.SIRI CHANDANA  Modelling and Simulation of Basic Photovoltaic Systems
(EEE)  -

843 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-176  VELMULA.SNIGDHA  Geo Spatial Information Technology (Civil)  -
844 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-177  TEKALE.SRIKANTH  Introduction to Robotics (Mech)  -
845 IT (C) 3 Y -5 S 1602-23-737-178  BHUKYA.SRIKEERTHANA  Marketing Management for Engineers (HSS)  -
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